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Name Email Address Title Category Service 

Starts 
Service 
Ends 

Wendy Warner wjwarner@ncsu.edu Teacher Educator University – NCSU   
Chastity English ckwarren@ncat.edu Teacher Educator University – NC A&T State   
Jason Davis RDavis@umo.edu Teacher Educator University – UMO   
Dominick Manusos manusosdo@appstate.edu Teacher Educator University - ASU   
Brittany Chester chester.bp@gmail.com FFA Alumni President FFA Alumni Council 7/1/25 6/30/26 
Jazmin Palma ncffajazminpalma@gmail.com State President NC FFA Association 7/1/25 6/30/26 
Rachel Noble ncffarachelnoble@gmail.com State Vice President NC FFA Association 7/1/25 6/30/26 
Lilly Russell ncffa.lillyrussell@gmail.com State Vice President NC FFA Association 7/1/25 6/30/26 
Eleanor Zohn ncffa.eleanorzohn@gmail.com State Vice President NC FFA Association 7/1/25 6/30/26 
Josiah Saravia ncffajosiahsaravia@gmail.com State Vice President NC FFA Association 7/1/25 6/30/26 
Mollie Chandler ncffa.molliechandler@gmail.com State Vice President NC FFA Association 7/1/25 6/30/26 
Paul Young paulyoung@greene.k12.nc.us Ag Ed Teacher Southeast Region 7/1/25 6/30/28 
John Ross Robertson johnrobertson@johnston.k12.nc.us Ag Ed Teacher East Central Region 7/1/25 6/30/28 
Jonathan Deese jonathan.deese@ucps.k12.nc.us Ag Ed Teacher Southwest Region 7/1/24 6/30/27 
Bill Walker william_walker@iss.k12.nc.us Ag Ed Teacher Northwest Region 7/1/23 6/30/26 
Jacob Fipps jfipps@harnett.k12.nc.us Ag Ed Teacher South Central Region 7/1/25 6/30/28 
Donnie Henson donnieh@rcsnc.org Ag Ed Teacher West Region 7/1/24 6/30/27 
Hailey Peeler peelerh@gcsnc.com Ag Ed Teacher West Central Region 7/1/23 6/30/26 
Lauren Wilmot wilmotla@pitt.k12.nc.us Ag Ed Teacher Northeast Region 7/1/25 6/30/27 
Johnny Jessup jjessup@sampson.k12.nc.us Ag Ed Teacher NCATA President  8/6/24 8/5/25 
Chris Hart chart@chatham.k12.nc.us Ag Ed Teacher NCATA President-Elect 8/6/24 8/5/25 
Kristina Brake kbbrake@ncpschools.net Ag Ed Teacher NCATA Past President, Chair 8/6/24 8/5/25 
 

*Recording Secretary – Shelby Robertson (State FFA Coordinator) 
*State FFA Advisor – Joshua Bledsoe (State Agricultural Education Leader) 
*State FFA Treasurer – Jim Flowers (8/1/24 through 7/31/27) 


